
First Name Last Name Email Member Type Employer Regional Area
Marissa Abbott marissa_abbott@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Aidan Bammes Aidan_Bammes@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Gerald Barnes gerald.a.barnes@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Delbert Bell Dbell541@Charter.net retired Eastern
Adrienne Chevalier Adrienne_Chevalier@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Mike  Christman mike.d.christman@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Shelli Conant shelli.conant@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Jaime Craig Jaime.Craig@tillamookcounty.gov active Tillamook County Northwest
Ashley Davis Ashley_Davis@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Greg DeBlase gdeblase@co.marion.or.us active Marion County Mid‐Willamette
Lilian Eddy Lililan_Eddy@washingtoncountyor.gov   active Washington County Northwest
Brian Eimstad brian.eimstad@lanecountyor.gov active‐trainee Lane County Mid‐Willamette
Bill Emminger bill.emminger@comcast.net retired Region 1 VP NEHA Mid‐Willamette
Eric  Evans eric.evans@oha.oregon.gov active OHA Northwest
Sombra Forrest sombra.m.forrest@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Nichole Forte nichole.m.forte@lanecountyor.gov active‐trainee Lane County Mid‐Willamette
Shannon Fost shannon.fost@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Jeff  Freund jeffefreund@gmail.com retired Eastern
Jill Gard jill.gard@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Jenifer George Parish jenifer.george@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Cher Godoy cher.godoy@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Caroline Gross‐Regan grossregan@gmail.com retired Jackson County Southwest
Amber Hahn amber.hahn@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Nicholas Heister Nicholas_Heister@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
June (Dezi) Hemingway june.hemingway@tillamookcounty.gov active Tillamook County Northwest
Edward Hodge edward.m.hodge@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Zachary Hurley zachary.hurley@tillamookcounty.gov active‐trainee Tillamook County Northwest
Hormoz Javedani Hormoz_Javedani@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Christina Jong christina.jong@multco.us active‐trainee Multnomah County Northwest
Jon Kawaguchi Jon_Kawaguchi@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Souriya Khamvongsa souriya.khamvongsa@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Tia Lattanzio Tia.lattanzio@deschutes.org active Deschutes County Health Eastern
Richard Maher richard.l.maher@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Lucas Marshall lmarshall@clatsopcounty.gov active Clatsop County Northwest
Jeffrey Martin jeffrey.martin@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Heidi Mendez heidigmendez@gmail.com active private sector Northwest



Jeremy Mitchell Jeremy_Mitchell@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Taylor Munro taylor_munro@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Erin O'Connell erin.oconnell@columbiacountyor.gov active Columbia County Northwest
Caitlin Orman caitlin.orman@gmail.com active Southwest
Zak Orsborne zachary.orsborne@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Annette Pampush ampampush@gmail.com retired Tillamook County Northwest
Jamie Pauluk jamie.pauluk@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Brett  Pidgeon brett.pidgeon@multco.us active Multnomah Northwest
Jillian Powell Jillian_Powell@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Sarah  Puls sarah.puls@oem.oregon.gov active OEM Mid‐Willamette
Robert Reardon robert.e.reardon@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Amanda Reyes AmandaR@ncphd.org active‐trainee NCPHD Eastern
Rhonda Robb rhonda.robb@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Leejay Robles leejay.robles@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Alexis Rwatambuga Alexis.rwatambuga@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Miriam Salgado Miriam_Salgado@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Mary Schmidt mary.schmidt@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Josh Seerup josh.seerup@oha.oregon.go active‐trainee Oregon Health Authority Northwest
Abraham Shadbeh Abraham_shadbeh@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Adrianne  Shives adrianne.shives@deschutes.org active Deschutes County Eastern
George Steene george.steene@lanecountyor.gov active‐trainee Lane County Mid‐Willamette
Eric  Taylor eric.taylor@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Nien Tran nien.tran@lanecountyor.gov active‐trainee Lane County Mid‐Willamette
Randall Trox marlatrox@yahoo.com active Mid‐Willamette
Cuong Van Lo cuong.vanlo@multco.us active Multnomah County Northwest
Dawn Wair Dawn_Wair@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest
Jennifer Wessling Jennifer_Wessling@washingtoncountyor.gov active Washington County Northwest




